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Statements

Worksheet 2

Write the correct punctuation for each sentence. A (.) for statement
and a (?) for question asked.

1.

2.

10.

11,

12.

13.

14,

15.

Susan packed her bag

Who ate my cookie
A statement

The class laughed at his jokes tells us about

something.
Who has the car keys
| was having chicken nuggets during snack time
The boys were playing football Loy
I\ 1N
Den was studying for his test N

SOA question

e —rt

Mr. James was sitting on the desk N asks us
s about
My school bus was late < something.
\.
: 7 R
Do you have an extra pencil / ,
= AN

VA

Who gave you this book
Harry was planting saplings
Did you see my cat

Dad was still in office

How many kids were absent today

Visit www.letsshareknowledge.com for more worksheets
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Answer Sheet

1. Susan packed her bag.

2. Who ate my cookie?

3. The class laughed at his jokes.

4. Who has the car keys?

5. 1 was having chicken nuggets during snack time.
6. The boys were playing football.

7. Den was studying for his test.

8. Mr. James was sitting on the desk.
9. My school bus was late.

10. Do you have an extra pencil?

11. Who gave you this book?

12. Harry was planting saplings.

13. Did you see my cat?

14. Dad was still in office.

15. How many kids were absent today?

Visit www.letsshareknowledge.com for more worksheets
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